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Portland General Electric

STATEMENT of ACTIVITY

PUBLIC PURPOSE CHARGE (PPC)
For the month of August 2021
TOTAL BILLED AND/OR REMITTED

PGE Customers billed
Less uncollectible @ 0.7139%
PGE Customers billed - net of uncollectible
PGE Self-directing customers remitted
Energy Service Suppliers remitted
Total Billed and/or Remitted - net uncollectible
Less administrative costs:
PGE administrative costs
OPUC administrative costs

Total Billed and/or Remitted for Disbursement to PPC Accounts

$4,994,786.73
($35,657.10)

$4,959,129.63
$484,365.53
$255,756.45

$5,699,251.61

($1,762.00)

$5,697,489.61

ALLOCATION TO PUBLIC PURPOSE CHARGE ACCOUNTS

Energy Conservation in Schools

ODOE administrative cost reimbursement
Local and Market Transformation Conservation
Renewable Energy Resources

OPUC ETO administrative cost reimbursement
Low-income Weatherization

Low-income Housing

Total Allocation to PPC Accounts

$569,511.80
$25,833.00
$3,227,068.66
$885,988.53
24,629.06
$696,553.38
$267,905.18

$5,697,489.61

DISTRIBUTED TO ADMINISTRATORS

Education Service Districts

ODOE administrative cost reimbursement
Energy Trust of Oregon Inc.

OPUC ETO administrative cost reimbursement
Oregon Housing & Community Services

Total Disbursement to Administrators

$569,511.80
$25,833.00
$4,113,057.19
24,629.06
$964,458.56

$5,697,489.61




